Boys and Girls Club - NNYSA Basketball
Kindergarten Boys

Team1:
Team 2:
Team 3:
Team4:
Team 5:
Team6:
Team7:
Team 8:

David Jenkins
Perry Murphy
Taylor Ramirez
Brittany Irene
Jordan Rice
Justin Roe
Cassaundra Hiler
Jake Satori

Saturday, November 15,

9:40 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:20 AM

2vs. 1
3vs. 8
4vs.7
5vs.6

Saturday, November 22

Practice Wed. 6:40PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 4th
Practice Wed. 5:00PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 5th
Practice Wed. 5:50PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 5th
Practice Wed. 5:50PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 5th
Practice Mon. at 6:40PM at SC Club Starting Nov 3rd
Practice Mon. at 5:50PM at SC Club Starting Nov 3rd
Practice Wed. at 5:50PM at SC Club Starting Nov 3rd
Practice Wed. 5:00PM at SC Club Starting Nov 5th

Game Spring Creek BGC
Game Spring Creek BGC
Game Spring Creek BGC
Game Spring Creek BGC

Picture Day - Arrive 30 minutes early to game.

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

No practices November 24 - 28

3vs. 4
1vs.7
8vs.6
2vs.5

Saturday, December 6

10:30 AM 6vs.2
10:30 AM 7vs.8
11:20 AM 4vs. 1
11:20 AM 5vs.3
Saturday, December 13
9:40 AM 7vs.5
10:30 AM 8vs.4
10:30 AM 2vs. 3
11:20 AM 6vs.1
Saturday, December 20
9:40 AM 1vs.3

Game/Pictures Elko BGC
Game/Pictures Elko BGC
Game/Pictures Elko BGC
Game/Pictures Elko BGC
Game Spring Creek BGC
Game Spring Creek BGC
Game Spring Creek BGC
Game Spring Creek BGC
Game Elko BGC
Game Elko BGC
Game Elko BGC
Game Elko BGC

Game Spring Creek BGC

Court 2
Court1
Court 2
Court1

Court 2
Court 1
Court 2
Court 2

Court1
Court 2
Court1
Court 2

Court 2
Court1
Court 2
Court1

Court 2



10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:20 AM

No practices December 22,2025 - January 2, 2026

Saturday, January 10

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:20 AM
11:20 AM

Saturday, January 17

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:20 AM
11:20 AM

4vs.
5vs.
6 vs.

4vs.
8vs.
2vs.
3vs.

7 Vs.
8vs.
1vs.
6vs.

2
8
7

D N = O
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Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game

Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC

Elko BGC
Elko BGC
Elko BGC
Elko BGC

Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC

Court1
Court2
Court1

Court1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2



