## Boys and Girls Club - NNYSA Basketball Kindergarten Boys

Team 1:	David Jenkins	Practice Wed. 6:40PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 4th					
Team 2:	Perry Murphy	Practice Wed. 5:00PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 5th					
Team 3:	Taylor Ramirez	Practice Wed. 5:50PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 5th					
Team 4:	Brittany Irene	Practice Wed. 5:50PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 5th					
Team 5:	Jordan Rice	Practice Mon. at 6:40PM at SC Club Starting Nov 3rd					
Team 6:	Justin Roe	Practice Mon. at 5:50PM at SC Club Starting Nov 3rd					
Team 7:	Cassaundra Hiler	Practice Wed. at 5:50PM at SC Club Starting Nov 3rd					
Team 8:	Jake Satori	Practice Wed. 5:00PM at SC Club Starting Nov 5th					
Saturday, November 15,							
9:40 AM	1 2 vs. 1	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2			
10:30 AM	1 3 vs. 8	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1			
10:30 AM	1 4 vs. 7	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2			
11:20 AM	1 5 vs. 6	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1			
Saturday, November 22							
	ay - Arrive 30 minutes	, ,					
10:00 AM		Game/Pictures	Elko BGC	Court 2			
11:00 AM		Game/Pictures	Elko BGC	Court 1			
11:00 AM 8 vs. 6		Game/Pictures	Elko BGC	Court 2			
12:00 PM	1 2 vs. 5	Game/Pictures	Elko BGC	Court 2			
No practices November 24 - 28							
p							
Saturday,	December 6						
10:30 AM	1 6 vs. 2	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1			
10:30 AM	1 7 vs. 8	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2			
11:20 AM	1 4 vs. 1	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1			
11:20 AM	1 5 vs. 3	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2			
Caturday	Dogombor 12						
Saturday, December 13 9:40 AM 7 vs. 5 Game Elko BGC Court 2							
9.40 AM		Game	Elko BGC	Court 2			
		Game	Elko BGC	Court 1			
10:30 AM 11:20 AM		Game	Elko BGC				
11.20 AIV	6 vs. 1	Game	Elko BGC	Court 1			
Saturday, December 20							
9:40 AM		Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2			

10:30 AM	4 vs. 2	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1
10:30 AM	5 vs. 8	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2
11:20 AM	6 vs. 7	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1
No practices De	ecember 22, 2025	- January 2, 2026		
Saturday, Janua	ry 10			
10:30 AM	4 vs. 5	Game	Elko BGC	Court 1
10:30 AM	8 vs. 1	Game	Elko BGC	Court 2
11:20 AM	2 vs. 7	Game	Elko BGC	Court 1
11:20 AM	3 vs. 6	Game	Elko BGC	Court 2
Saturday, Janua	<u>iry 17</u>			
10:30 AM	7 vs. 3	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1
10:30 AM	8 vs. 2	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2
11:20 AM	1 vs. 5	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 1
11:20 AM	6 vs. 4	Game	Spring Creek BGC	Court 2